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|oo [~ |o~ lon | DN |CN 1IN [

[~o

BITCOIN

664fdbldaec4beB476429210eb60b3bd7e0b2c95bb04a

968202b5h47eac872a89

May 22, 2019 - 17:26 (UTC)

In block 577,276

0.00018324 BTC

Address Id

1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qgsv4C9ACUKkavYSoV5

1JexWU7RjQMvgGZutlh4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV

1JexWU7RjQMvgGZutlh4hTJIbR676Gp2x2eV

1JexWU7RjQMvgGZutlh4hTJIbR676Gp2x2eV

1LUSdBQxwSRuzi583qsv4C9ACUkavYSoVs

1LUSdBQxwSRuz1583qsv4C9ACUKavYSoVs

1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY50V5

1JexWU7RjQMvgGZutlh4hTJIbR676Gp2x2eV

1JexWU7RjQMvgGZutlh4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV

1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi1583qsv4C9ACUkavY50V5

1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY50V5

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.00003249

- 0.00002657

- 0.00002797

- 0.00002086

- 0.00002191

- 0.00019600

- 0.00001810

- 0.00001906

- 0.00002120

- 0.00002277

- 0.00001804

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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# Address Id Amount

12  1JexWU7RjQMvgGZutlh4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV - 0.00001766 BTC

RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):

# Address Id Amount

1 1Bp1J1GCW8rDftcCLHV9B4dm65425WLYQB + 0.00025939 BTC

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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