3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-21 11:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BITCOIN

TRANSACTION ID 664fdb1daec4be04764292f0e60b3bd7e0b2c95bb04a

968202b5b47eac872a89

DATE & TIME May 22, 2019 · 17:26 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 577,276 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE 0.00018324 BTC ·

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY5oV5	- 0.00003249 BTC
<u>2</u>	1JexWU7RjQMvgGZut1h4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV	- 0.00002657 BTC
<u>3</u>	1JexWU7RjQMvgGZut1h4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV	- 0.00002797 BTC
<u>4</u>	1JexWU7RjQMvgGZut1h4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV	- 0.00002086 BTC
<u>5</u>	1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY5oV5	- 0.00002191 BTC
<u>6</u>	1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY5oV5	- 0.00019600 BTC
<u>7</u>	1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY5oV5	- 0.00001810 BTC
<u>8</u>	1JexWU7RjQMvgGZut1h4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV	- 0.00001906 BTC
9	1JexWU7RjQMvgGZut1h4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV	- 0.00002120 BTC
<u>10</u>	1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY5oV5	- 0.00002277 BTC
<u>11</u>	1LUSdBQxw5Ruzi583qsv4C9ACUkavY5oV5	- 0.00001804 BTC

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction

<u>#</u>	Address Id	Amount	
<u>12</u>	<u>1JexWU7RjQMvgGZut1h4hTJbR67Gp2x2eV</u>	- 0.00001766 BTC	
RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):			
#	Address Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	1Bp1J1GCW8rDftcCLHV9B4dm65425WLyQB	+ 0.00025939 BTC	

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction